Week 4

2< ‘PLAY HARDER

Mark Your Calendars!

Morning
Announcements
Bowling If the green pin is the head pin, and the bowler strikes, you have earned yourself a free drink! Make sure you annotate your scorecard with a star by the bowler’s name.
Announcements | Al PaVments must be settled up before bowling next week, email pj@daytonsportcial.com if you have any questions
Week 4 Standings Records
Team Name Gamel __ Game2 _ TotalPins | Points Rank Team Name Points___Total Pins strike King 9 Austin M.
Split Happens 836 708 1,544 0 1 Stay Thirsty My Friends 1 439.24 g.pin  |Strike Queen 6 Multiple
Split Decisions 853 740 1,593 3 2 split Lickers 10 6536.50 King High Score 241 Austin M.
3 Pin Pals 9 6483.28 Week Queen High Score 195 Nikki
Gutter Done 847 710 1,557 3 4 Sportcial After Dark 9 6455.20 Strike King 6 Shawn
Ball Busters 841 706 1,547 4 5 AtThe Bar 9 6342.40 10-pin |Strike Queen 6 lessica
6 Split Show 6 6370.28 King High Score 203 Shawn
Bow| Movement 858 710 1,568 4 7 Gutter Done 3 6283.35 Queen High Score 190 Jessica
Stay Thirsty My Friends 861 736 1,597 3 8 Split Happens 5 4790.55 Strike King 12 Andrew B,
9 Split Decisions 3 6358.96 g.pin  |Strike Queen 7 Rachel
Split Lickers 855 724 1,578 1 10 Bowl Movement 3 6276.45 King Highest 300 AndrewB.
Pin Pals 890 723 1613 2 11 Low score wins.... 3 6248.70 Season Queen Highest 194 Rachel
12 Ball Busters 2 6268.25 Strike King 9 Dyln
At The Bar 883 717 1,599 3 13 Mother Gutters 2 4686.80 10pin [Strike Queen 6 Multiple
Split Show 839 712 1,551 4 King Highest 244 Dylan
Queen Highest 200 Shannon
Low score wins.....right? 812 708 1,551 4
Sportcial After Dark 849 722 1,570 3 League Handicap 9-pin High Score Free Drink 249  Darron
9-pin Low Score Free Drink 63 Chelsea
[ [ old New 10-pin High Score Free Drink 203 Shawn
9 Pin Top 10% 227.19 22039 10-pin Low Score Free Drink 64 Dan
10Pin Top 10% 196.28 185.24
1

At The Bar

Bowler
ate

Austin M.
Andrew

josh

| weeky Totals

strikes
4
9
5
5
23

9-Pin
137
241
147
183
708

Strikes YTD
7
20
10
9
a6

9-Pin YD
355
591
327

Games YTD

9-Pin Ave

118.333333
197
109
166.5

590.833333

9-PinH  New9- 9-Pinw/H | Bowler

104.775 75.05 2418  |[iate

53.275 -18.55 2943 [Austinm.

97.575 66.05 2446  [Andrew

69.475 33.65 2525 |christian
1033.1

strikes
1

SwN e

10Pin | Strikes YTD
92 3
160 7
109 7
136 8
497 25

10-Pin YTD
261
a72
365
495
1593

Games YTD

10-PinAve  10-PinH
87 94.2
157333333 3265
121666667  60.9
123.75 59.65
489.75

New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/ H

8391
271
68.61
4431

219.55

186.20
192.65
169.90
195.65
744.4

Ball Busters

Strikes

Strikes YTD
16
6

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD
4
3
2
1
10

9-Pin Ave
150.75

9-PinH  New9-PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler
83.875 69.65 2269  |Amanda
124,575 102.95 2306  |Karrie
122575 53.45 2836 |wilia
0 14165 630  |Taite
804.025

Strikes
0

0
0
4
4

10-Pin | Strikes YTD
94 6
95 0
80 1
125 10
394 17

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD

10-PinAve  10-PinH
120 48.85
935 86.25
88 107.35
1405 74.95
442

New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/ H

142.85
181.25
187.35
199.95
7114

strikes

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD

9-Pin Ave

101.333333

172.75
569.083333

9-PinH  Ne 9-Pinw/H | Bowler
0 1510  |emily
132.475 2675
95.775 2628  [Mason
52375 2474 |Nikki
928.625

strikes

sowor

10Pin | Strikes YTD
112 1
87 0
130 5
98 8
427 14

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD

10-PinAve  10-PinH
112 0
753333333 107.35
128333333 483
1265 72.25
442.166667

New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/ H

65.91

112.00
194.35
178.30
170.25
654.9

Strikes

2
1
5
1

Strikes YTD
23
8

9-Pin YTD

Games

9-Pin Ave

9-Pin H w9-PinH  9-Pinw/H [ Bowler
95.575 80.45 2266  |Rachel
112,675 103.85 2177 [stephanie
0 106.55 1020  |Taylor
0 39.05 177.0  |Benton
723.25

Strikes

Noowno

Strikes YTD

vcooow

10-Pin YTD

Games

10-PinAve  10-PinH
993333333 113.65
94.25 111.85
0 0
125 0
318583333

New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/ H

192.65
206.85
110.00
125.00
6345

Bowler
Lee
Bernard
Jarred

shannon
| weeky Totals

9-Pin

9-Pin YD
470

Games YTD

9-Pin Ave
175

67.6666667
1365

140333333
462

9-PinH Bowler

123475 76.85 2585  |zachary

142.375 134.45 2134 [pan

68.775 79.55 2008 [shannon

124.375 61.55 2764 |Bernard
949

strikes
1

wowr

10Pin | Strikes YTD
112 7
64 2
164 12
74 1
414 22

10-Pin YTD
302
203
503
233
1241

Games YTD

10-PinAve  10-PinH
151 5.65

67.6666667  99.6

167.666667  -3.35

77.6666667 915
464

New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/ H

65.91
109.11
19.11
10011
294.25

117.65
163.60
160.65
165.50
607.4

Bowler Strikes 9-Pin Strikes YTD ~ 9-PinYTD  Games YTD  9-Pin Ave 9-PinH  New9-PinH  9-Pin w/H Bowler Strikes 10-Pin Strikes YTD  10-Pin YTD  GamesYTD ~ 10-PinAve  10-PinH  New 10-PinH 10-Pin w/H
#N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 204.475 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 176.65 #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 204.475 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 176.65 #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 204.475 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 176.65 #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 204.475 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 8 #N/A 176.65 #N/A #N/A

|Weekly Totals #N/A HN/A 0 0 32 HN/A #N/A #N/A HN/A 0 0 32 HN/A HN/A #N/A

Bowler

Austin
Alex
Mckenzie
Darron

| weeky Totals

strikes
6
3
4
8
21

9-Pin
176
130
154
249
709

Strikes YTD
16
13
9
25
63

9-Pin YD

Games YTD
3

9-Pin Ave
174.666667
1402
137.666667
247.333333
699.866667

9-PinH  New9PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler

52375 39.95 2284 |austin

55.075 8135 1851 |Mack

91.975 59.75 2460 |Mckenzie

-41.925 2575 2071 |parron
866.5

strikes
2

©awo

10Pin | Strikes YTD
185 7
115 7
119 9
142 9
561 32

10-Pin YTD
495
489
531
342
1857

Games YTD

10-PinAve  10-PinH
165 24.55
12225 73.15
132.75 56.05
171 -10.95
591

New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/ H

0.21
63.21
59.61
38.91

161.95

20955
188.15
175.05
131.05
703.8

Split Decisions

| Weekly Totals

Strikes

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD
4
3
3
3
13

9-Pin Ave
196.75

121.666667

108.333333

565.75

9-PinH  New9-PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler

45175 24.65 2382 [shawn

118975 52.55 2810  [Ashley

62475 101.15 1705 |eric

61575 8135 1916 |Kathleen
8812

Strikes

10-Pin | Strikes YTD
203 10
93 3
166 8
113 1
575 22

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD

10-PinAve  10-PinH
152 11.95
913333333 9115
129333333 726
110666667  67.2
483.333333

New 10-Pin H 10-

214.95
184.15
238.60
180.20
8179

-Pin w/ H

Split Happens

Bowler
Landon
Jen
Ryan

| weeky Totals

strikes

o RN W

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YD

Games YTD
2

1
2
1
6

9-Pin Ave
995
0
137
0
2365

9-PinH  New9-PinH 9-Pinw/H | Bowler
103.675 12005 190.7 |tandon
0 93.05 1170 |ten
71.475 75.95 2075 [Ryan
0 117.35 90.0  |tou
605.15

strikes

NoowNo

Strikes YTD

wo NN e

10-Pin YD

Games YTD

AR N EN

10-PinAve  10-PinH
90 92.95
0 0
1085 87
0 0
1985

591.95

Split Lickers

Austin M.

Dylan
Shannon

Darron
Chelsea
Shawn
Dan

Julia

Jessica



Bowler
Ethan

Megan
Brendan
Dylan

| weekly Totals

Strikes
5
4
5
6
20

9-Pin

Strikes YTD
20
9
31

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD

9-Pin Ave
1635

1035

195.75
21675
679.5

9-PinH
48.775
116.275
10.975
-18.725

New 9-Pin H
65.15
97.55
65.15
15.65

9-Pin w/H
196.8
2283
159.0
184.3
7683

Bowler
Ethan
Megan
Brendan
Dylan

strikes

10-Pin
136
92
173
167
568

Strikes YTD
12
4
14
2
54

10-Pin YTD

‘Games YTD
a
a

10-Pin Ave
1465
895
147
209.75
592.75

10PinH  New 10PinH 10-Pinw/H
13.75 4431 149.75
8125 8391 173.25
56.05 11.01 229.05
-42.95 16.41 124.05
155.65 676.1

Bowler
Nolan

Lauren
Walker
Rachel

| Weekly Totals

Strikes

Strikes YTD
30
10
10

9-Pin YTD
838

Games YTD

9-Pin Ave
209.5

9-Pin H
-28.625
89.275
110175
95.575

New 9-Pin H
66.05
114.65
11825
8045

9-Pin w/H
1184

1823
199.2
2266
7264

Bowler
Nolan
Lauren
Walker
Rachel

Strikes
5

or N

10-Pin
170
118

Strikes YTD
18
3

10-Pin YTD
719
346
267
596
1928

Games YTD
4
4
3
6
17

10-Pin Ave
179.75
865
89
99.3333333
454583333

10PinH  New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/H
21.85 13.71 191.85
106.45 60.51 224.45
100.5 9291 182.50
113.65 95.61 192.65

262.75 791.45

Sportcial After Dark

Bowler
Peter

chris

Andy
Andrew B.

| weeky Totals

strikes
2

vwNN

9-Pin
124
122
137
168
551

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YD
a47

Games YTD

9-Pin Ave
149
163.75
147
21675
6765

9-PinH
34375
25375
55.975
-65.525

Bowler
Peter
chris
Andy
[ Andrew B.

strikes
2

vwNN

10-Pin
124
122
137
168
551

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD
340
519
369
633
1861

Games YTD
3
4

10-Pin Ave
113.333333
129.75
123
158.25
524.333333

10PinH  New 10-PinH 10-Pinw/H
85.75 55.11 209.75
29.75 56.91 171.75
67.2 4341 204.20
2005 15.51 188.05
17095 77375

Stay Thirsty My Frien

Bowler
essica

sason

Margie
Michael

| Weekly Totals

L

Strikes

swon

20

Strikes YTD

9-Pin YTD

Games YTD

FSFSFNN

16

9-Pin Ave
161.25
193.75
1305
176.75
662.25

9-Pin H
52375
49.675
103.675
50.575

New 9-Pin H
4355
5.05
94.85
94.85

9-Pin w/H
2244
2757
2187
165.6
8843

Strikes

10-Pin

Strikes YTD

10-Pin YTD

Games YTD
4
4
4
4
16

10-Pin Ave
165.75
1335
107
17225
5785

10-PinH  New 10-Pin H 10-Pin w/ H
4345 -4.29 233.45
72.25 9.21 24725
86.65 75.81 187.65
53.35 a7 23335

85.45 9017




